			GARAGE DOORS			KITCHEN		
South Bar	Y		Automatic Garage Opener	\$450+		Kitchen Renovation	\$7,500+	
HOME INSPECTIONS			Cladboard - Single	\$600 - \$800		Cabinet	\$50 - \$100	Per Lin. Ft.
			Cladboard - Double	\$1,000 - \$1,200		Countertop - Tile	\$25	Per Lin. Ft.
FLOORING			Wood - Single	\$1,000+		Countertop - Laminate	\$15	Per Lin. Ft.
Carpet - Clean	\$100.00	Per Room	Wood - Double	\$1,800+		Countertop - Marble	\$1,200+	Per 22 Sq.
Carpet & Under Pad	\$5 - \$10	Per Sq. Ft.	Metal - Single	\$850+		Countertop - Granite	\$1,000+	Per 22 Sq.
Ceramic Tile	\$5 - \$11	Per Sq. Ft.	Metal - Double	\$1200+		Dishwasher	\$275+	
Harwood	\$5 - \$15	Per Sq. Ft.				Garbage Disposal	\$90+	
Hardwood - Refinisih	\$2-\$5	Per Sq. Ft.				Range Hood	\$350+	
Vinyl Sheet	\$3-\$10	Per Sq. Ft.	DRIVEWAY			Sink - Porcelain	\$325+	
Vinyl Tile	\$3-\$15	Per Sq. Ft.	Asphalt Paving w/ Base	\$4.50 - \$7.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Sink - Metal	\$275+	
			Asphalt Paving w/o Base	\$3.50 - \$6.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Oven / Range - Electric	\$475	
			Asphalt - Sealing	\$100+	Per Project	Oven / Range - Gas	\$480	
WALLS / CEILING			Pavers / Interlocking Stone	\$10 - \$12	Per Sq. Ft.			
Drywall	\$2.50 - \$3.50	Per Sq. Ft.	Concrete - Stamped	\$6.00 - \$10.00	Per Sq. Ft.			
Plaster	\$3.50 - \$5.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Concrete - Poured	\$5.00+	Per Sq. Ft.	BATHROOM		
Stucco	\$2.00	Per Sq. Ft.				Bathroom Renovation	\$5,000+	
Walls / Ceiling - Painting	\$1.25	Per Sq. Ft.				Cabinet	\$50 - \$100	Per Lin. Ft.
			FENCING			Countertop - Tile	\$25	Per Lin. Ft.
			Chain Link - 4ft	\$10 - \$14	Per Lin. Ft.	Countertop - Laminate	\$15	Per Lin. Ft.
DOORS			Wood - Cedar, 5 Ft.	\$15 - \$25	Per Lin. Ft.	Countertop - Marble	\$1,200+	Per 22 Sq.
Interior door - Hollow	\$130 +		Wood - Pressure Treated, 5 Ft.	\$10 - \$20	Per Lin. Ft.	Countertop - Granite	\$1,000+	Per 22 Sq.
Interior door - Solid Core	\$175+		Block Wall - 5 Ft.	\$5 - \$6	Per Lin. Ft.	Basin - Pedestal Type	\$350	
Interior door - Fire rated	\$250+		Vinyl Fence - 5 Ft.	\$175+	Per Lin. Ft.	Basin - Vanity	\$250	
Exterior wood door - Front	\$300+					Bathtub - Replace	\$2,500+	
Exterior wood door - General	\$175+					Shower Stall - Plastic	\$900 - \$1,900	
Vinyl Sliding Glass - Double pane	\$900+		LANDSCAPING			Shower Stall - Ceramic Tile	\$2,500+	
Wood Sliding Glass - Double pan	\$1,000+		Lay Soil & Sod	\$2 - \$5	Per Sq. Ft.	Toilet - Replace	\$400+	
			Sprinkler Systems	\$500+		Toilet - Replace Seal (Wax Ring)	\$125 - \$250	

						Toilet - Unclog	\$125 - \$200
WINDOWS						Tub Enclosure - Ceramic Tile	\$2,500+
Bay Window	\$50 - \$60	Per Sq. Ft.	DECK			Tub Enclosure - Plastic	\$600 - \$1,200
Casement	\$60	Per Sq. Ft.	Pressure Treated Cedar	\$15 - \$25	Per Sq. Ft.	Hydro Spa	\$4,000+
Double Hung	\$50	Per Sq. Ft.	Custom Build	\$50.00+	Per Sq. Ft.		
Skylights	\$750+	Each	Redwood	\$675	Per 150 Sq. Ft.		
Aluminum	\$30	Per Sq. Ft.	Vinyl	\$1,400	Per 150 Sq. Ft.	PLUMBING MISC.	
Dual Pane	\$60	Per Sq. Ft.				Spetic Tank - 1,000 Gallons	\$2,500 - \$5,000
						Spectic Tank - Cleaning	\$200+
			PATIO			Hose Bib - Add	\$120 - \$150
STAIRS & RAILINGS			Concrete	\$15 - \$20	Per Sq. Ft.	Water Hetaer - 40 Gallons, Gas	\$675+
Curved stair - Oak, 7 Risers	\$7,000+		Brick	\$10 - \$15	Per Sq. Ft.	Water Hetaer - 40 Gallons, Electri	\$700+
Spiral stair - Oak	\$5,000+		Interlocking Stone	\$15 - \$20	Per Sq. Ft.	Water Main Shut-Off Valve - Add	\$175 - \$300
Standard Stair - Oak	\$1,000+		Patio Stone	\$6.00+	Per Sq. Ft.	TPR Valve - Replace	\$60 - \$90
						Circulating Pump	\$600-\$750
FIREPLACES			PORCH			HEATING AND COOLING	
Damper	\$150.00		Flooring - Wood	\$7.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Air Duct (new)	\$4,000
Brick Replacement	\$400 - \$1,000		Railings - Wood	\$200+	Per Lin. Ft.	Annual Serice	\$100-\$150
Gas Insert	\$2,500 - \$5,000		Skriting	\$20+	Per Lin. Ft.		
Glass Doors	\$500+		Steps - Concrete	\$500+	Per Project	AIR CONDITIONER/ HE	AT PUMP
Hearth Extension	\$400+		Steps - Wood	\$300+	Per Project	Air Handler 3-ton (vertical)	\$1400 - \$11800
Chimney Flue Cleaning	\$150+					Air Handler 3-ton (horizontal)	\$1800 - \$2000
Metal Box Insert	\$1,000+					Central A/C attic mounted;	\$10,000
						Separated Duct	\$100 - \$500
						Compressor (replace)	\$1500 - \$1700
INSULATION			ELECTRICAL			Condenser (replace)	\$1800 - \$2500
R-32 - Batt Style	\$1.50 - \$2.50	Per Sq. Ft.	Ceiling fan	\$250			
R-32 - Loose Style	\$1.50 - \$4.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Dryer Duct	\$125 - \$175		FORCED/ AIR SYSTEM	
Wall Cavity Style	\$1.50 - \$4.00	Per Sq. Ft.	Hardwired Smoke Detector	\$75 - 125		Air duct (new)	\$4,000
			Exhaust Fan-Bathroom	\$160 - \$175		Annual Service	\$100-\$150
			Exhaust Fan-Oven	\$250 - \$300		Blower/Motor	\$350-\$500

Exterior Light Fixture	\$125 - \$200	Clean Duct	\$180-300
Ground-Public Systems	\$75	Gas-Mid Efficiency	\$2500-\$3000
Receptacle- Replace Conentional	\$100 - \$125	Gas-High Efficiency	\$3500-\$4500
Receptacle- Rewire Reverse Polarity	\$50 - \$75		
Standard Light Fixture	\$125 - \$200		
Electrical Upgrade			
100 amp (new panel)	\$1200 - 1500		
200 amp (new panel)	\$2000 - \$2500		
120/240 volt circuit	\$250 - \$500		
Circuit Breaker (replace)	\$75 - \$100		
Knob and Tube Wiring (replace)	\$7500 - \$12,000		